
Tuesday, April 14£2)X(PA ea
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast :9. 0 Around the -Town wjth Ena Cart-wright |

¥ Love at Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Muste You’ll Remember
10. 0 Close down

-_

6.30 p.m. The Andrews Sisters6.45 Variety .Time
ye Music by Frank Loesser
7.15 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
7.30 Piano Time,7.45 South Sea songsa4 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Music of Lionel Monckton: The
BBC Opera Chorus and Orchestra con-ducted by Stanford Robinson (BBC
10.30 Close down

aXC tne
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 The Tender Heart
9.30 Rivertown
9.45 Reserved :10. 0 Close down esubfs6.30 p.m. Hits of the Day6.45 The: Lilian Dale Affair| Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra7.15 Line Up7.30 Songs by Eileen Wilsoh and Dick
Haymes
7.45 Hawaiian Harmonies8. 0 Oscar Hammerstein8.30 Ray Martin’s- Concert Orchestra8.45 The Power of the Dog3. 4 At the Console9.15 The Crimson Circle

|9.45 The Golden \Gate Quartet10. 0 Melody Mixture
:10.30 Close down

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Shopping with Val9.15 Harp in the South9.30 \lways This Yesterday9.45 The Bishop’s Mantle10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Bring on the Hits6.45 Do You Know? (Studio) )7.0 Singing Strings

|7.16 Variety Time
7.30 The Joe Loss and Stanley Black|Orchestras
8. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)8.15 Light Instrumental Recital8.45 Kauri Bushmen: The Kauri Falls, atalk by H. S. MeCarrolt (NZBS)2. 4 Celebrity ConductorsThe Philparmonia Orchestra
Gopak (Mazeppa) TchaikovskiThe Vienna Philharmonic OrchestraWaltz: Transactions Josef StraussThe Glasgow Orpheus ChoirFar Away Trad. |The Old Woman Roberton |The Philharmonia Orchestra
Handel in the Strand Grainger |The London Symphony Orchestra
Seascape Parker8.30 Window on the Sudan, a featureby Colin Wills (BBC)10.30 Close down

NV/
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434m.

9.35 a.m, The Musie of Chabrier10. 0 Mainly for Women: Rackeround to|the Overseas News; Three Generations10.30 Pevotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.146 The George Mitchell Choir
41.30 Ethel Smith
11.45 Stanley Black’s Piano and Orches-tra
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: The Wragegle-Taggle. Gypsies, by Mildred = Seott|(NZBS); Book Review :

2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Elegy for Viola Solo, String Quartetand String Orchestra owellsSerenade in. E Flat Mozart4. 0 Beauty That Endures
4.30 Variety5. 0 Melody Time
5.15 Children’s Session: Tiny Tots’corner; a. aoe Pe5.45 Organ Interlude6.0 Listeners’ Requests15 Addingion Stock Market Report7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Novelty Recordings

8. 0 Take it From Here (BBC)8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)9.30 Scottish Half Hour10.0 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra1030 Close down

SYSTe
Op.m. Concert Hour0 Dinner Music ;

S,)0 The Czech Philharmonic Orchestra‘)
6
Symphony No. 4 in G, Op..88 Dvorak|Alex Lindsay and Antonia Braid-wood (violins), Winifred Stiles (viola)and John Hyatt (cello)
Quartet No. 3 in E Flat, Op. 80 Dvorak

LBS) :

8. 6 RavelJennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano), and theColumbia Symphony Orchestra
Scheherazade
Walter Gieseking (piano)
Gaspard de la Nuit
Ondine; Le Gibet: Searbo
The Conservatoire Orchestra conducted
by Piero Coppola
Le Tombeau de Couperin
8.54 The Morriston Boys’ Choir j

A Ceremony of Carols Britten |9.16 Organ Music from British Cathe-|drals and Abbeys: St. (Giles
Cathedral; |H. Bunney (organist) (BBC) :(To be repeated from 3YC at 6.0 .on}Sunday ) .

1

9.30 Otago Interval: Enter John, fromthe book by Jess Whitworth, read byBrenda Bell (NZBS)10.0 The Halle Orchestra conducted by
Constant Lambert
Ballet Suite: Comus Purcell-Lambert

10.18 Cranford: A Love Affair of Long
Ago, read by frene Wilson (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

SHS diay.

5.
6.
7.

7.

7. Oam. Salute the Day
9. 0 Good Morning, .Ladies
9.30 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
9.45 Honor Bright (last broadcast)10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tunes for Early Evening
6.45 The Dreaming City
7. 0 With a Smile and a Song
7.15 Lady from Lisbon
7.30 Light and Bright
7.45 Tuesday Serenadé .

8.10 ZB Book Review (NZBs)
8.30 Rise Stevens and Nelson Eddy
8.45 Exploring N.Z.: The North IslandL a talk by John Pascoe (NZBS)
London Stuido Recital

Colin Horsley (N.Z. pianist)
Etude in E Flat Minor, Op. 10, No. 6

Chopin-Scharwenka
Etude in F Minor, Op. 25, No, 2

Chopin

oe
A)

Ballade No. 4 in F Minor
Chopin-Scharwenka

Six Preludes
éconcert Study No. 1 ‘ Berkeley

: (BBC)
9.35 Going Places.and Meeting People
10. 6 Old Time Danc& Music :

10.30 Close down

TRSBYOrs
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Jeannette Mac-
|
Donald

|}

10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Don John J

| 10.30 Musie While You Work
144.0 Morning Concert
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. ‘Classical MusicPiano Sonata No. 2 in B Flat Minor.
Op. 35 Chopin

2.30 Women’s Session (Vera Moore)
13. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Popular Classies
4. 0 Three Generations
4.12 When Song is Sweet
| 4.30 Hits of Yesteryear .

5. .0 Children’s Session: Posers and.
Problems, Junior Story, and Seeing Stars.
5.30 Crosby Time
5.45 Parade Preview
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Forest, Bird, Maori and Pioneer,
by E. L.. Kehoe
7.30 Musica Britannica: Music of the
1éth Century, conducted by -Michael

: Howard (BBC)8. 0 Serenade to Music: Terry Vaughan’s
Orchestra (NZBS)

-6©8.30 Variety Digest
9.30 London Studio Melodies: The Mela-
chrino Orchestra, with the Peter Knight
Singers (BBC)
10. O Sleepy Serenade
10.30 Close down

AIPM rete, 384m9.35 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
70.20 Devotional Service
10.38 The ABC Light Orchestra and An-
thony Strange (tenor)
4. 0 Country Women’s Magazine of the
Air; Live and Learn in Holland: Sum-mer School, by Brenda Bell (NZBS);
Diary with a Difference, by Patricia Rae11.36 Morning Proms
42. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Celebrity Artists
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 My Lady Waited
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quintet for Horn, Violin, Two Violas
and ’Cello in E Flat, K.405 Mozart
String Quartet No, 2 Bloch

4.30 From ‘Stage and Screen
5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.30 Children’s Session: Dan Dare
6. 0 What’s in the Name? Brooklyn,
Miramar, kilbirnie (NZBS)
6. 4 Latin-American Rhythm6.15 °* Accordiana
7.415 The Garden Club (J, Passmore)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333m.

5. O p.m. Concert Hour
8B. 0. Pinner Music
7. 0 The Florence’ Festival Orchestra
conducted by Antonio Guarnieri
Concerto in C Vivaldi712 The National Svmphony Orchestraof England conducted by Enrique Jorda
Syinphony No, 88 in G Haydn7.33 Hans Hotter (baritone) ;

In Spring
Calm Sea :

To Music
_
Schubert

7.42 Elsa Jensen (violin) and MauriceTill (piano) ¢' Sonata in D, Op. 12, No. 1 Beethoven(Studio) ;

8. 0 You -Have Control: A programme
about the training of a R.A.F. Jet
Fighter-Pilot, written by C. P. Snow
and produced by Rayner Heppenstall

(
(To be repeated trom 4YA at 2.0 on
Sunday)8.59 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Omphale’s Spinning Wheel Saint-SaensPiano Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Liszt
(Soloist: Emil Sauer)

Scheherazade Rimsky-Korsakov
10. 9 Moura Lympany (piano)Variations On a Theme by Paganini(Book II), Op. 35 Brahms
Toecata Prokofieff
Three Fantastic Dances, Op. 1

Shostakovich
10.30 Close do ee

ONC eae ig9.33 a.m. -Music of the British Isles
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Miss Billy
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Women at Home: Home ScienceTalk-Meals Without Meat; Guest
Speaker
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Scarlet Harvest Q

2.15 Classical Music
Concerto Grosso in G Minor, Op. .6,
No. 6 Handel
Divertimento No. 17 in D, K.334

Mozart
3. 0 Songtime: Elisabeth Schwarzkopf
3.15 Piano Parade
3.30 . Music While You Work4.0 The Comedy Harmonists
4.15 Waltz Time
4.30 Brass Bands
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
and. The House at Pooh Corner (BBC)
5.30 Light and Bright
6. 0 Pollyanna
6.12 N.Z. Artists on Record7. 0 Results from the Mossburn Sheep
Dog Trials7.5 Farm and Country: Grass Drying:in Britain, by J. S. Morrey (NZBS), and
Care and Pruning of Small Fruit, by G.
WW, Paulin, Horticultural Inspector, De-
partment of Agriculture
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Wilhelm Purtwangler
Overture: Anacreon ' Cheru

aigSymphony No. 3 in E Flat,
Beethove(Eroica) ove

10.30 Close down :

MOURA LYMPANY (pianist), who
plays Brahms, Prokofieff and Shostako
vich from 4YC at 10.9 o'clock this

evening
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